

Parts List for GB0600 PVC&Stainless steel liquid End

Item Number	Description	Material	Part Number	Qty.
GB0600	Check Valve Assembly, (PVC LE)	–	H60926	2
	Check Valve Assembly, (PVDF LE)	–	H60927	2
	Check Valve Assembly, (316SS LE)	–	H60928	2
	Suction Check Valve Assembly (High Viscosity)	–	H60961	1
	Discharge Check Valve Assembly (High Viscosity)	–	H60962	1
240	Diaphragm Cap (PVC LE)	PVC	S60633	1
	Diaphragm Cap (PVDF LE)	PVDF	S60635	1
	Diaphragm Cap (316SS LE)	316 SS	S60636	1
270	Support Nut	304SS	S60637	1
260	Diaphragm	Gylon	60624	1
250	Screw M10 x 45	A2-70	S4350071284	1
230	Diaphragm Support Ring	PP	S60070	1
280	Head (PVC LE)	PVC	S60130	
	Head (PVDF LE)	PVDF	S60068	1
	Head (Metallic LE)	316 SS	H60978	1
	Head (316 SS LE)	316 SS	S210761016	1
290	Bolts, M8 x110 (PVC/PVDF LE)	A2-70	S4350001655	6
	Bolts, M12x130 (316SS LE only)	A2-70	H65599	6
300	Washer, M8	A4	S4340005085N	6
302	Washer, M8	A2	S4340009002	6
435	Nut, 1" (PVC/PVDF LE)	PVC	S4320236058	2
	Connection, 1" NPT (316 SS LE)	316 SS	S450128116	2
437	Valve Clamp (316SS LE)	Steel	S040215010	1
306	Washer M10	A2	S4350010065N	6
306A	Washer 10	–	H66351	6
441	Bolts, M10x80 (316SS LE)	A2-70	FTM10080S1	6
445	Union End, 1" NPT(PVC LE)	PVC	S60132	2
	Union End, 1" NPT (PVDF LE)	PVDF	S60133	2

Notes:

1. Check valve assembly, including O-ring/gasket (419), seat(420), ball check (421/422), ball guide(424).
2. High viscosity discharge check valve assembly, including O-ring(419), seat(420), ball check (422), ball guide(424), spring(426), spring seat(427).
High viscosity suction check valve assembly, including O-ring(419), seat(420), ball check (422), ball guide(424).